
Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

名 前
杉浦 悠介
加 藤 航輝
田中 和哉
安 宍  祐 一
鶴田 絢 史
足立 伸之介
平 岩 真樹
茂 木 誠
野口 竜 治
渡辺  幹 之
髙城 学
平 尾 徹
小保 方 大地

Max.周回数
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
7
7
7
5

Total Time
5:12.636
5:18.484
5:27.181
5:32.434
5:32.876
5:35.571
5:35.682
5:39.594
5:39.870
5:04.221
5:12.095
5:14.478
3:28.693

レ ー ス
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3

総合ベス ト
38.770
39.118
40.187
40.708
39.739
40.146
41.525
40.999
41.970
41.592
41.261
41.839
41.031

モ デル
MUGEN
MUGEN
KYOSHO
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
HOT BODIES
SWORKZ
MUGEN
MUGEN
HOT BODIES
MUGEN
MUGEN
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